GORE® VIABAHN® Endoprosthesis
with Heparin Bioactive Surface*
CONFIGURATIONS
* Heparin Bioactive Surface is synonymous with the CBAS Heparin Surface.
0.035" Guidewire
Catalogue
number
Endoprosthesis
labeled
diameter* (mm)
Endoprosthesis
length* (cm)
Catheter
length II (cm)
Recommended
vessel
diameter † (mm)
Device
profile (Fr)
VBHR050202A 5 2.5 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR050502A 5 5 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR050702A 5 7.5 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR051002A 5 10 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR051502A 5 15 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR052502A 5 25 120 4.0–4.7 7
VBHR060201A 6 2.5 75 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR060202A 6 2.5 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR060501A 6 5 75 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR060502A 6 5 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR060702A 6 7.5 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR061001A 6 10 75 4.8–5.5 7
Sizing table
Catalogue listings
0.014" or 0.018" Guidewire compatibility (with radiopaque markers)
Device sizing Introducer sheath (Fr)

25 cm
Device
length *
Recommended
balloon diameter for
device
touch-up ‡ (mm)
5 4.0–4.7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5
6 4.8–5.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 6
7 5.6–6.5 8 8 8 8 8 8 7
8 6.6–7.5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
9 7.6–8.5 – 8 8 8 8 – 9
10 8.6–9.5 – 8 – 8 8 – 10
11 9.6–10.5 – 10 – 10 – – 12
13 10.6–12.0 – 10 § – 10 § – – 14
VBHR061002A 6 10 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR061501A 6 15 75 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR061502A 6 15 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR062502A 6 25 120 4.8–5.5 7
VBHR070201A 7 2.5 75 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR070202A 7 2.5 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR070501A 7 5 75 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR070502A 7 5 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR070702A 7 7.5 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR071001A 7 10 75 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR071002A 7 10 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR071501A 7 15 75 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR071502A 7 15 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR072502A 7 25 120 5.6–6.5 8
VBHR080201A 8 2.5 75 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR080202A 8 2.5 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR080501A 8 5 75 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR080502A 8 5 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR080702A 8 7.5 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR081001A 8 10 75 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR081002A 8 10 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR081501A 8 15 75 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR081502A 8 15 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR082502A 8 25 120 6.6–7.5 8
VBHR090502A 9 5 120 7.6–8.5 8
VBHR090702A 9 7.5 120 7.6–8.5 8
VBHR091002A 9 10 120 7.6–8.5 8
VBHR091502A 9 15 120 7.6–8.5 8
VBHR100502A 10 5 120 8.6–9.5 8
VBHR101002A 10 10 120 8.6–9.5 8
VBHR101502A 10 15 120 8.6–9.5 8
VBHR110502A 11 5 120 9.6–10.5 10
VBHR111002A 11 10 120 9.6–10.5 10
VBHR130502A 13 5 120 10.6–12.0 10 §
VBHR131002A 13 10 120 10.6–12.0 10 §
Catalogue
number
Endoprosthesis
labeled

warnings, precautions and contraindications for the markets where this product is available.
Catalogue
number
Endoprosthesis
labeled
diameter* (mm)
Endoprosthesis
length* (cm)
Catheter
length II (cm)
Recommended
vessel
diameter † (mm)
Device
profile (Fr)
VBJR050202A 5 2.5 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR050502A 5 5 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR050702A 5 7.5 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR051002A 5 10 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR051502A 5 15 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR052502A 5 25 120 4.0–4.7 6
VBJR060202A 6 2.5 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR060502A 6 5 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR060702A 6 7.5 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR061002A 6 10 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR061502A 6 15 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR062502A 6 25 120 4.8–5.5 6
VBJR070202A 7 2.5 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR070502A 7 5 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR070702A 7 7.5 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR071002A 7 10 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR071502A 7 15 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR072502A 7 25 120 5.6–6.5 7
VBJR080202A 8 2.5 120 6.6–7.5 7
VBJR080502A 8 5 120 6.6–7.5 7
VBJR080702A 8 7.5 120 6.6–7.5 7
VBJR081002A 8 10 120 6.6–7.5 7
VBJR081502A 8 15 120 6.6–7.5 7
VBJR082502A 8 25 120 6.6–7.5 7¶
0.014 / 0.018" Guidewire
Catalogue listings
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
Flagstaff, AZ 86004